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SOUTH32 LTD NPV

ISIN:  AU000000S320

Overview

2024/07/19 08:10:35

Price
3.42 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-2.01% (-0.07)

AU000000S320
S32

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

9,525 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

3.42 AUD (100,561)
3.43 AUD (225,838)
3.42 AUD

3.43 AUD

3.38 AUD

3.49 AUD

3.410961 AUD
16,152,362
55,265,131.87
6,931

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

863

WKN: 832

5.00
4.50
4.00
3.50
3.00
Fa

250 0 W |

2.00

Sy

09.2019 05,2020 0L.2021 09.2021 05.2022 0L.2023 09.20Q3:2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153237900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000S320&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08c8271f77053405303feb227f1b9608c7c784a53caa9508f5dda6ea13b8aeb8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e48c068452bf6b9c8&time=1721496185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=412977bd1c634a58ab1aad10465328fc6ffe37cffaa942380667651d81c3919e&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6321e97075b0ae95a&time=1721496185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c65bdeb35a7cfc51b6d3c00a09ee7b459743f11fe50eff628afe2ffaad78227b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6dd3d0ed64fe88c2e&time=1721496185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12f1803fc58c2306e2ca63e705592100963eeba51c3084c5463eb959923a2de8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bed616923df363580&time=1721496185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b744a5b5c9b7c6ad934d97b206c5d68dd7308740b93b5dc9c7f53af54a35ad82&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d8b997fbe584fd13&time=1721496185&tool=RSC

SOUTH32 LTD NPV

Details

2024/07/19 08:10:35

Price
3.42 AUD
Difference © -201%(-0.07)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000S320
Symbol S32
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 9,525 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.42 AUD (100,561)
Ask (Ask size) 3.43 AUD (225,838)
Open 3.42 AUD
High 3.43 AUD
Low 3.38 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.49 AUD
VWAP 3.410961 AUD
Volume (pcs) 16,152,362
Trading volume 55,265,131.87
Number of trades 6,931
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.63% -12.27% +14.78%
Perf (abs.) +0.15 -0.30 +0.27
Beta 1.30 1.37 1.44
Volatility 31.84 30.57 35.99

ERSTE

Group

5.00
450
4.00
350 f1
3.00 |

Fa) FPe

2.00

Sy

09.2019 052020 0L.2021 09.2021 05.2022 0L.2023 09.20Q32024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOUTH32 LTD NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 17:29 2.059 EUR
07/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:32 2.051 EUR
07/19

Munich 2024/ 08:01 2.146 EUR
07/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35 175.80 GBp
07/19

Hamburg 2024/ 08:02 2.081 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.00
0.00
17.65

0.00

3.53 AUD (12,723,850
3.67 AUD (16,397,321
3.46 AUD (18,674,018
3.39 AUD (18,356,652
4.02 AUD (2024/06/03
2.75 AUD (2024/02/21
4.02 AUD (2024/06/03
2.75 AUD (2024/02/21

—_——= — 2 = D=

Number of
trades

9

124
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000S320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133262684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133025353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255676020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129225580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133262686
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ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

13:42

20:56

16:30

18:34

08:10

2.09 EUR

2.43 USD

2.035 EUR

2.068 EUR

3.42 AUD

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

55.27

6,931
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133025354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133564840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133564840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131846139

SOUTH32 LTD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

SOUTHIZ

Contact Details
SOUTH32 LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Graham Kerr
Brendan

Harris
Jason

Economidis
Katie Tovich
Kelly O'Rourke
Noel Pillay

Simon Collins

Vanessa
Torres

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Karen Wood
Ntombi futhi
Mtoba

Xiao Ling Liu
Carlos Augusto
Mesquita
Frank Cooper
Jane Nelson
Keith Rumble

Sharon Warburton

Wayne Osborn

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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